
*This product have not been evaluated by the FDA. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease. Not intended for use by children. 
If you are pregnant, nursing or taking medication, consult your physician before use.

Resveratrol: A powerful antioxidant that supports cardiovascular health 
and activates sirtuins.

Nicotinamide Riboside (NR): A precursor to NAD+ that enhances cellular 
regeneration and metabolism.

Glutathione: Protects against oxidative damage, strengthens the immune 
system, and improves liver detoxification.

Quercetin: A natural antioxidant and anti-inflammatory that supports 
cardiovascular and immune health.

Astaxanthin: A carotenoid with potent antioxidant action, benefiting the 
skin, eyes, and brain.

Ashwagandha Extract: Reduces stress, improves sleep, balances 
hormones, and increases energy.

NAD+ (Nicotinamide Adenine Dinucleotide): Enhances cellular energy, 
protects DNA, and promotes longevity.

BENEFITS:

ABOUT NDA+
NAD+ is an essential coenzyme for cellular energy production, DNA repair, and 
metabolic health. Over the years, NAD+ levels decline, impacting longevity, aging, 
and cellular function. This advanced formula combines NAD+ with powerful 
antioxidants and bioactive compounds that optimize energy, brain health, 
cardiovascular function, and cellular regeneration.

ADVANTAGES:

INGREDIENTS:

NAD+ is a comprehensive solution for those looking to optimize cellular health, enhance energy, and promote longevity. 
Its combination of bioactive ingredients helps combat aging, protect the brain and heart, and boost cellular regeneration 
for overall well-being.

WHY ROYAL NAD+?

NAD+ stands out for its advanced and synergistic formula, designed to maximize cellular energy production and 
regeneration. Its high bioavailability ensures efficient absorption, allowing the body to fully utilize its benefits. Additionally, 
its blend of antioxidant, neuroprotective, and adaptogenic ingredients enhances longevity and metabolic health. With 
guaranteed purity and free from harmful additives, this supplement offers a complete solution for those looking to 
improve vitality, protect brain function, strengthen the immune system, and optimize cardiovascular and metabolic 
health.

IDelays cellular aging.

Improves brain and cognitive health.

Provides antioxidant protection.

Supports cardiovascular health.

Regulates circadian rhythm.

Aids in liver detoxification.

SUPPLEMENT FACTS
Serving Size: 1 capsule (550 mg)                 Servings per container: 30

Amount per ServingMedium composition % Daily Value*

 
Total Fat
      Saturated Fat
      Monounsaturated Fat
      Polyunsaturated Fat
      Trans Fat
      Cholesterol
Sodium
Total Carbohydrate
    Dietary Fiber
    Total Sugars 
Protein
Calcium
Potassium 
NR (Nicotinamide Riboside) Precursor of NAD
Reduced Glutathione (L-Glutathione)
Micronized Quercetin Extract 95-99%. 
Shilajit extract 20% (Asphaltum Punjabianum)
Giant Knotweed Extract 50% Resveratrol 
Ashwagandha Extract 2.5 % Whithanolides
(Withania Somnifera)
Nicotinamide Adenine Dinucleotide (NAD)
Co Q10 (Coenzyme Q10)
Astaxanthin

0 g
0 g
0 g
0 g
0 g

0 mg
0.0003 mg

0.23 g
0 g
0 g

0.07 g
0 mg
0mg

250 mg
75 mg
50 mg
42 mg
40 mg
30 mg

20 mg 
20 mg 
11 mg

 0%
0%

+
+
+
+
+
+

+
+
+

0%
0 %

+
+
+

0%
0.00001%

0.086%
0%
0%

0.14%

*Daily Value not established       % Daily value is based upon a 2,000 calorie diet.
Other Ingredients: Cellulose Capsule, Microcrystalline Cellulose, Silicon Dioxide.

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food 
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice. 

Calories 1.08


