



#### **ABOUT NDA+**

NAD+ is an essential coenzyme for cellular energy production, DNA repair, and metabolic health. Over the years, NAD+ levels decline, impacting longevity, aging, and cellular function. This advanced formula combines NAD+ with powerful antioxidants and bioactive compounds that optimize energy, brain health, cardiovascular function, and cellular regeneration.

# **BENEFITS:**

- ✓ IDelays cellular aging.
- ✓ Improves brain and cognitive health.
- ✓ Provides antioxidant protection.

- ✓ Supports cardiovascular health.
- ✓ Regulates circadian rhythm.
- ✓ Aids in liver detoxification.

### **ADVANTAGES:**

**NAD+** is a comprehensive solution for those looking to optimize cellular health, enhance energy, and promote longevity. Its combination of bioactive ingredients helps combat aging, protect the brain and heart, and boost cellular regeneration for overall well-being.

# WHY ROYAL NAD+?

**NAD+** stands out for its advanced and synergistic formula, designed to maximize cellular energy production and regeneration. Its high bioavailability ensures efficient absorption, allowing the body to fully utilize its benefits. Additionally, its blend of antioxidant, neuroprotective, and adaptogenic ingredients enhances longevity and metabolic health. With guaranteed purity and free from harmful additives, this supplement offers a complete solution for those looking to improve vitality, protect brain function, strengthen the immune system, and optimize cardiovascular and metabolic health.

## **INGREDIENTS:**

**Resveratrol:** A powerful antioxidant that supports cardiovascular health and activates sirtuins.

**Nicotinamide Riboside (NR):** A precursor to NAD+ that enhances cellular regeneration and metabolism.

**Glutathione:** Protects against oxidative damage, strengthens the immune system, and improves liver detoxification.

**Quercetin:** A natural antioxidant and anti-inflammatory that supports cardiovascular and immune health.

**Astaxanthin:** A carotenoid with potent antioxidant action, benefiting the skin, eyes, and brain.

**Ashwagandha Extract:** Reduces stress, improves sleep, balances hormones, and increases energy.

**NAD+ (Nicotinamide Adenine Dinucleotide):** Enhances cellular energy, protects DNA, and promotes longevity.

SUPPLEMENT FACTS		
Serving Size: 1 capsule (550 mg)	Servings per container: 30	
Medium composition	Amount per Serving	% Daily Value*
Calories	1.08	
Total Fat	0 g	0%
Saturated Fat	0 g	0 %
Monounsaturated Fat	0 g	+
Polyunsaturated Fat	0 g	+
Trans Fat	0 g	+
Cholesterol	0 mg	0%
Sodium	0.0003 mg	0.00001%
Total Carbohydrate	0.23 g	0.086%
Dietary Fiber	0 g	0%
Total Sugars	0 g	0%
Protein	0.07 g	0.14%
Calcium	0 mg	0%
Potassium	0mg	0%
NR (Nicotinamide Riboside) Precursor of NAD	250 mg	+
Reduced Glutathione (L-Glutathione)	75 mg	+
Micronized Quercetin Extract 95-99%.	50 mg	+
Shilajit extract 20% (Asphaltum Punjabianum)	42 mg	+
Giant Knotweed Extract 50% Resveratrol	40 mg	+
Ashwagandha Extract 2.5 % Whithanolides (Withania Somnifera)	30 mg	+
Nicotinamide Adenine Dinucleotide (NAD)	20 mg	+
Co Q10 (Coenzyme Q10)	20 mg	+
Astaxanthin	11 mg	+
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.		

\*Daily Value not established % Daily value is based upon a 2,000 calorie diet.

Other Ingredients: Cellulose Capsule, Microcrystalline Cellulose, Silicon Dioxide.

<sup>\*</sup>This product have not been evaluated by the FDA. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease. Not intended for use by children.

If you are pregnant, nursing or taking medication, consult your physician before use.